ERI
GRJ
QT
HAM
HAR
HUL
KVJ
MAL
MAS
MEH
MEK
NSR
060
PAJ

RAFFONTO DATI

CLASSIFICA CENTESIMALE

Punti
2015 2016 2017
0,290 0,232 0,357
1,000 0,000 3,457
0,000 0,000 -
I 0000
0,000 0,000 0,000
0,029 0,000 0,000
I o
1362 | 5943 2,757
0,409 0,000 0,060
1,159 0,000 ; 0000
0,000
0,000 0,000 -
0,000
- 0,000 0,000
0,000 0,000 -
0,000 0,000
0,014 0,000 0,000
3,464 1,229 4,900
2,594 3,786 0,000
3,884 5,057 -
0,025 0,072 0,507
0,000 [
__IE
0,087
5,986 2,714 5,829
0,609 1,971 3,057
- 0,000 0,000

Diff. Tra ultime
due presenze

0,125
3,457
0,000

0,000
0,000

-3,186

0,060
0,000

0,000

0,000
0,000

0,000
0,000
3,671
-3,786
1,173
0,435

3,114
1,086
0,000

HUL

con

due anni
LE QUALIFICHE

Tempo
2015 2016 2017
84,563 81,211 77,549
83,222 82,182 76,530
84,739 81,507 -
- 79,068
84,843 106,984 79,972
83,805 84,941 78,771
S -
. 82020 | 80,108 | 76693
- 110,189
83,826 81,823 77,468
83,332 85,301 78,538
83,895
83,537 103,999
87,416
- 104,543 79,005
4997 | 97,772
103,965 78,415
84,444 85,416 78,639
83,020 85,435 76,444
82,774 80,280 76,818
82,595 79,965 -
83,869 81131 | 78311
87949 N
77,894
82,739 80,874 76,276
83,679 80,557 76,797
- 107,343 79,839

precedent |

Diff. Tra ultime
due presenze

-3,662
-5,652
-3,142

-27,012
-6,170

-3,415

-4,355
-6,763

20,462

-25,448
12,775

-25,550
-6,777
-8,991
-3,462
-2,630
-2,820

-4,598
-3,760
-27,504

lllllllllllllll

PILOTA - non presente nell'anno 2016

PILOTA - non presente nell'anno 2017

Media Punteggio

2015 2016 2017
1,602 2,626 2,335
Differenze su anno
prec.
2016 2016
1,024 -0,291

2016 - Sessione con bagnato




